
小学男子４×１００ｍR

組 順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 1 ASSA-TC 　 681 伊藤　風･6 679 長谷川　直央･6 674 伊藤　彰真･6 677 永洞　郁也･6 .55.64
1 2 旭が丘 B 2446 槙野　翼･6 2445 吉田　和樹･6 2447 水谷龍之介･6 2448 田中　伶児･6 1.00.32
1 3 石薬師RC A 656 市原　領大･6 635 市川　駿希･6 638 前川　孝則･6 636 神野　亮太･6 1.00.64
1 4 稲生 B 2495 阪口　敦也･6 2496 永戸　敦規･6 2483 鈴木　慎也･5 2497 伊藤　陸人･6 1.03.09
1 5 加佐登 　 2352 鶴見　醸･5 2354 塩月　翔大･5 2350 天野　夏暉･6 2356 那須　柾斗･5 1.05.39

2 1 一ノ宮  2415 横山　宇宙･6 2420 堀　拓斗･6 2417 林　龍一郎･6 2419 濱口　祐希･6 .57.03
2 2 稲生 A 2491 後藤　愛斗･6 2492 宇佐美公介･6 2494 関口　拓真･6 2493 須﨑　雅也･6 1.00.34
2 3 旭が丘 A 2439 田辺　陽向･5 2438 粉川　弘史･5 2444 武　航平･5 2443 古川　雄大･5 1.01.60
2 4 鈴西 B 2326 舘　佳紀･6 2322 葛野　大斗･6 2327 田中　翔英･6 2325 黒田　翔真･6 1.05.46
2 5 稲生 C 2502 田中　優宇･5 2485 矢野　和宣･5 2490 高須　史弥･6 2489 桐生　晟･6 1.07.47
2 6 石薬師RC B 640 伊藤　稔･5 639 市川　侑聖･5 652 駒田　龍雅･5 653 服部　有佑･5 1.09.03
2 DSQ 鈴西 A 2320 伊藤　超稀･6 2323 久保田耀仁･6 2321 河北　一真･6 2324 窪田　康佑･6 ..

総合
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 ASSA-TC 　 681 伊藤　風･6 679 長谷川　直央･6 674 伊藤　彰真･6 677 永洞　郁也･6 .55.64
2 一ノ宮  2415 横山　宇宙･6 2420 堀　拓斗･6 2417 林　龍一郎･6 2419 濱口　祐希･6 .57.03
3 旭が丘 B 2446 槙野　翼･6 2445 吉田　和樹･6 2447 水谷龍之介･6 2448 田中　伶児･6 1.00.32
4 稲生 A 2491 後藤　愛斗･6 2492 宇佐美公介･6 2494 関口　拓真･6 2493 須﨑　雅也･6 1.00.34
5 石薬師RC A 656 市原　領大･6 635 市川　駿希･6 638 前川　孝則･6 636 神野　亮太･6 1.00.64
6 旭が丘 A 2439 田辺　陽向･5 2438 粉川　弘史･5 2444 武　航平･5 2443 古川　雄大･5 1.01.60
7 稲生 B 2495 阪口　敦也･6 2496 永戸　敦規･6 2483 鈴木　慎也･5 2497 伊藤　陸人･6 1.03.09
8 加佐登 　 2352 鶴見　醸･5 2354 塩月　翔大･5 2350 天野　夏暉･6 2356 那須　柾斗･5 1.05.39

小学女子４×１００ｍR

順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ氏名４ 記録
1 石薬師RC  647 岸本　美海･6 646 森本　紗璃亜･ 660 七島　愛華･5 648 澤潟　莉沙･6 1.00.91
2 栄  2387 伊藤　愛梨･6 2389 樋口　葵･6 2394 岡田　実瑠･6 2386 瀬田鈴々奈･6 1.02.39
3 ASSA-TC  703 大井　涼加･6 701 板持　愛華･6 704 佐藤　花音･6 702 伊藤エリカ･6 1.02.40
4 稲生 A 2501 柴田あゆみ･6 2499 山田　美麗･6 2508 藪下　真唯･6 2500 駒田　百香･6 1.02.68
5 栄 B 2388 島村　雅子･6 701 板持　愛華･6 2391 櫻井　香波･6 2393 中谷亜澄加･6 1.08.38
6 旭が丘  2456 今西　文香･6 2454 後藤　未有･6 2455 北村　芽衣･6 2453 山田那奈未･6 1.10.76



小学混成４×１００ｍR
組 順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 1 ASSA-TC A 713 太田　ひまり･5 711 松本　海音･5 688 三谷　穂高･5 690 永洞　和季･4 1.02.63
1 2 旭が丘  2452 加藤　麻由･5 2451 山田　華暖･5 2437 池田　陵人･4 2435 林　哉太･4 1.03.33
1 3 栄 A 2395 日置　陽香･5 2397 池田　彩夏･5 2379 町谷　翔太･5 2377 森川　智紀･5 1.04.46
1 4 井田川  2515 坂元　菜摘･5 2516 冨田みつき･5 2510 西川　卓歩･5 2509 伊藤　竜一･5 1.06.89
1 5 鈴西 B 2343 田中　菜央･4 2340 黒田　真由･4 2331 窪田　大起･4 2328 酒井　将孝･5 1.12.71
1 6 稲生 C 2480 瀬元　来未･4 2479 森田　真優･4 2475 樋口　真弘･4 2473 川戸　大暉･4 1.18.42

2 1 石薬師RC A 649 伊藤　楓･5 650 川北　陽菜･5 641 奥山　幹太･5 667 土屋　拓摩･5 1.00.91
2 2 ASSA-TC C 710 中村　有沙･5 707 久保田　志歩･5 683 佐藤　伊吹･5 685 高橋　達也･5 1.05.18
2 3 加佐登 B 2365 西田　彩乃･5 2364 稲田　楓･5 2357 天野　友暉･4 2351 仙台　翔基･5 1.08.35
2 4 一ノ宮  2424 井上　芽依･4 2425 濱田理々菜･5 2411 井上　和紀･4 2412 矢田　涼斗･4 1.08.38
2 5 栄 B 2400 長野　幸穂･4 2396 宇都宮　望･5 2383 藤田　捺希･4 2380 市川　瑞稀･4 1.10.57
2 6 稲生 A 2488 掛水　朱里･5 2506 濱野　凪･5 2471 鈴木斗季也･4 2484 磯部　孝太･5 1.15.36

3 1 ASSA-TC B 722 長谷川　映海･4 715 岡田　貴帆･5 684 古市　尚･5 689 稲垣　敬太･4 1.03.74
3 2 稲生 B 2486 横川　千華･5 2487 小林さくら･5 2472 國貞　歓太･4 2474 樋口　颯馬･4 1.07.04
3 3 鈴西 A 2339 久保田優華･4 2341 菅原　麻衣･4 2332 近藤　凌太･4 2333 近藤雄一郎･4 1.07.89
3 4 石薬師RC B 659 田中　綾乃･5 668 伊藤　眞子･5 642 岡村　靖寿･4 643 川北　健斗･4 1.08.24
3 5 加佐登 A 2368 稲田　想･4 2366 鈴木　彩友･4 2353 広瀬　雄大･5 2358 村上　開陸･4 1.10.99
3 6 稲生 D 2481 後藤永実奈･4 2482 鈴木　里菜･4 2470 毛利　航大･4 2477 東海　卓真･4 1.10.99

総合
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 石薬師RC A 649 伊藤　楓･5 650 川北　陽菜･5 641 奥山　幹太･5 667 土屋　拓摩･5 1.00.91
2 ASSA-TC A 713 太田　ひまり･5 711 松本　海音･5 688 三谷　穂高･5 690 永洞　和季･4 1.02.63
3 旭が丘  2452 加藤　麻由･5 2451 山田　華暖･5 2437 池田　陵人･4 2435 林　哉太･4 1.03.33
4 ASSA-TC B 722 長谷川　映海･4 715 岡田　貴帆･5 684 古市　尚･5 689 稲垣　敬太･4 1.03.74
5 栄 A 2395 日置　陽香･5 2397 池田　彩夏･5 2379 町谷　翔太･5 2377 森川　智紀･5 1.04.46
6 ASSA-TC C 710 中村　有沙･5 707 久保田　志歩･5 683 佐藤　伊吹･5 685 高橋　達也･5 1.05.18
7 井田川  2515 坂元　菜摘･5 2516 冨田みつき･5 2510 西川　卓歩･5 2509 伊藤　竜一･5 1.06.89
8 稲生 B 2486 横川　千華･5 2487 小林さくら･5 2472 國貞　歓太･4 2474 樋口　颯馬･4 1.07.04


